Supreme Court of the State of New York

Appellate Division: Second Judicial Department

MOTION DECISIONS FOR OCTOBER 10, 2019

Title

Hamilton v Pejdah

Lyakhovetskaya v Kallen

Mtr of Applications for Extensions of Time
Mtr of Fishman v Solomon

Mtr of Greenwald v Greenwald

Mtr of Miller v Thompson

Mtr of Moran v Zuniga

Mtr of R. (Anonymous) v R. (Anonymous)
Mtr of Rodriguez v Alvarenga

Mtr of Sanchez v Johnson

Mtr of Scheduling Orders

Mtr of Smisek v DeSantis

Mtr of Swartz v Lamb & Barnosky, LLP
Mtr of W. (Anonymous), Solai; Administration for Children’s Service
Mtr of Wajahat v Wajahat

Peo ex rel. El v Fucito

Peo v Brock, Mandel

Peo v Cuello, Ivan F.

Peo v Fedyk, Natalya

Peo v Gallokappus, Joseph

Peo v Julien, Memorial

Peo v Powell, Robert

Peo v Rhodes, Dayron

Peo v Rosales, Angel

Peo v Royer, Jean

Peo v Serrano, Juan

Peo v Sharpe, Oniel O.

Sang Seok Na v Schietroma

Sklavos v Oki-Do, Ltd.

U.S. Bank National Association v Barbot
U.S. Bank National Association v Scully
Wells Fargo Bank v Savory

Wells Fargo Bank, NA v Moxey

Case Number

2018-13115 +1

2018-15182

2019-08919

2019-10075 +1

2019-10084
2019-09066
2018-12186

2019-03792 +1

2018-11730

2019-05737
2018-07697
2019-10914
2019-03599
2019-06014
2017-10306
2019-06946
2019-02128
2017-03777
2017-09145
2018-10764
2019-09876
2017-11455

2018-04272 +1

2019-09517
2018-03304
2016-11656
2019-09311
2019-00405
2019-05397
2018-08911

2017-03554 +1

Document

M266500.pdf
M266497.pdf
M266620.pdf
M266457.pdf
M266507.pdf
M266516.pdf
M266506.pdf
M266504.pdf
M266492.pdf
M266503.pdf
M266618.pdf
M266513.pdf
M266498.pdf
M266352.pdf
M266508.pdf
M266523.pdf
M266485.pdf
M266481.pdf
M266502.pdf
M266487.pdf
M266491.pdf
M266509.pdf
M266479.pdf
M266515.pdf
M266511.pdf
M266478.pdf
M266505.pdf
M266501.pdf
M266529.pdf
M266495.pdf
M266521.pdf
M266496.pdf
M266522.pdf


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266500.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266497.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266620.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266457.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266507.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266516.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266506.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266504.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266492.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266503.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266618.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266513.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266498.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266352.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266508.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266523.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266485.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266481.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266502.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266487.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266491.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266509.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266479.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266515.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266511.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266478.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266505.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266501.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266529.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266495.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266521.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266496.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Motions/M266522.pdf

